F E A T U R E S
B
L
O
C
K
D
IA
G
R
A
M
E
     Micro-LCD  Drive Board TP9V10M/TP9V11M Based on
Advanced programable CPLD, Compatible with VGA/
SVGA/XGA up to 75Hz, provided with 3D Stereo, Color
OSD.  MultiVGA and USB power supply make it suit to the
PC application.
     TP9V10M/TP9V11M significantly accelerates product
development for OEM customers using The KOPIN BDM-
922K-NE Module that contains 2 sets 922K color LCD
display, backlight, and lens, application for
and other products.
ToPanel Technology Company           www.topanel.com.cn
ToPanel Technology Company
2-401,Bld.4,TianMian,FuTian,
Shen Zhen,China
Tel: +86-755-83983840
R.G.B.
to LCD
A/D x3
AD9883
MultiVGA DRIVER IC
for KOPIN 922K LCD
(ALTERA CPLD EPM570M100)
MCU
DC/DC
Filter
AMP
D/A AMPAMP
922K LCD
TIMING
BackLight
PWM
Keyboard
VGA/SVGA/XGA
60 to 75Hz
I2C
SPI
R.G.B
8
8
8
ToPanel MultiVGA Driver Board for Kopin 922K LCD
TP9V10/11
H.Vsync,CLK
Field
STATUS
24
+5V
Micro-LCD  DRIVER   BOARD
FOR  KOPIN  BDM-922K-NE  MODULE
MultiVGA Input:
VESA Standard VGA/SVGA/XGA
60Hz to 75Hz
Auto Detect Input Mode,
Auto Adjust H/V Scaling/Position/Phase
Active Display Resolution:
VGA ( 640 480 RGB pixels)
Dedicated Design for:
KOPIN BDM-922K-NE Module
3D Stereo Support:
Field-Seque
Color OSD Show:
(TP9V11M-5 only)
Menu,VGA Mode, LOGO
Image Parameter Adjustable:
Contrast/Brightness,
Right/Left Image Swap,
Only 3 Keys needed
Compact Outline: 42 21mm
Suit with BDM-922K-NE Module
Low Power Consumption:
Single +5.0V/ 250mA,
Adapt to USB
TP9V10M-5
TP9V11M-5
ToPanel Technology Company           www.topanel.com.cn
Gamma
Correction H.V Scaler +
OSD Generater
OSD Timing
Black Clamp Inverter
922K LCD
Timing Controller
INPUT Mode Detect
MCU Interface
SPI
R.G.B
2D/3D
Mode
Test Pattern
Generater
Mode
BackLight PWM
MultiVGA DRIVER IC for KOPIN 922K LCD
(ALTERA CPLD EPM570M100)
8
8
8
R.G.B
To D/A
24
H.Vsync
Field, CLK
STATUS
Mode
2D/3D
922K LCD
TIMING
(TP9V11 only)
KEY TECHNOLOGY
J1, J2 (LCD Display):
PIN SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
1~20 LCD Display connector Kopin CyberDisplay™ 922K Display
J3 (Input):
PIN SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
1 BLU VGA BLUE Input.
2 GRN VGA GREEN Input.
3 RED VGA RED Input.
4 AGND VGA Analog GND
5 HS Horizantal Sync Input
6 VS Vertical Sync Input
7 FIELD VGA FIELD(SDA) Input
8 KEY Ext. Keyboard Input
9~10 DGND Power Ground
11~12 VCC +5V/250mA Input
CH4, CH5 (Backlight):
PIN SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
1 BL+ 2~10mA adjustable
2 BL-
 The Technology of Programable CPLD
make it possible that various function in-
tegrated in a small space and very low
power needed.
   TP9V10/11’s many characteristics,
MultiVGA,OSD Menu,LOGO,3D Stereo,
will help video eyewear manufacturers to
create many stylish product that consum-
ers want.
Micro-LCD  DRIVER   BOARD
FOR  KOPIN  BDM-922K-NE  MODULE
TP9V10M-5
TP9V11M-5